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The menu of Restaurant Nora from Washington, D.C. includes 20 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $24.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Soups

ROMAINE CAESAR

Sandwiches

ROASTED ACORN SQUASH

farge Plates

GRILLED GRASSFED RIBEYE
STEAK

Plate Enhancers

SEARED DAY BOAT SCALLOPS*

Salads

BABY ARUGULA FRISEE

BELGIAN ENDIVE FALL BABY
LETTUCES

ROASTED RED YELLOW BEET
SALAD

[ ]
Main Course
PAN ROASTED SUSTAINABLE
SALMON*

SAKE GLAZED MARYLAND
FLUKE*

CRISPY AMISH CHICKEN
SCHNITZEL

SPICED ROASTED LEG OF LAMB

SAUTEED AMISH DUCK LIVERS
ONIONS

Small Plates

ASIA NORA SMOKED SALMON*
TARTARE

CRISPY VEGETABLE TEMPURA
AMISH CHICKEN LIVER PATE

$15.0

$29.0

$40.0

$40.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$38.0

$36.0

$34.0

$38.0

$30.0

$16.0

$15.0
$15.0

MARINATED ARTICHOKE BLACK
OLIVE TART

GRILLED SPICY RHODE ISLAND
CALAMARI*

MAINE PEEKYTOE CRAB*
AVOCADO SALAD

SLOW BRAISED BEEF SHORT
RIBS

$16.0

$16.0

$17.0

$36.0
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THAI COCONUT PUMPKIN SOUP $15.0
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