Nora





## Restaurant Nora Menu

https://menulist.menu 2132 Florida Ave., Washington 20008, Washington, D.C., United States +12024625143 - http://www.noras.com



## Restaurant Nora Menu

**AMISH CHICKEN LIVER PATE** 

Soups	\$15.0	MARINATED ARTICHOKE BLACK OLIVE TART	\$16.0
ROMAINE CAESAR		GRILLED SPICY RHODE ISLAND CALAMARI*	\$16.0
Sandwiches	\$29.0	MAINE PEEKYTOE CRAB* AVOCADO SALAD	\$17.0
ROASTED ACORN SQUASH		SLOW BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$36.0
Large Plates			
GRILLED GRASSFED RIBEYE STEAK	\$40.0		
Plate Enhancers			
SEARED DAY BOAT SCALLOPS*	\$40.0		
Salads			
BABY ARUGULA FRISEE	\$15.0		
BELGIAN ENDIVE FALL BABY LETTUCES	\$15.0		
ROASTED RED YELLOW BEET SALAD	\$15.0		
Main Course			
PAN ROASTED SUSTAINABLE SALMON*	\$38.0		
SAKE GLAZED MARYLAND FLUKE*	\$36.0		
CRISPY AMISH CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$34.0		
SPICED ROASTED LEG OF LAMB	\$38.0		
SAUTÉED AMISH DUCK LIVERS ONIONS	\$30.0		
Small Plates			
ASIA NORA SMOKED SALMON* TARTARE	\$16.0		
CRISPY VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$15.0		

\$15.0

# Restaurant Nora Menu

THAI COCONUT PUMPKIN SOUP \$15.0

### Restaurant Nora Menu

#### Restaurant Nora

2132 Florida Ave., Washington 20008, Washington, D.C., United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 17:30-22:00 Tuesday 17:30-22:00 Wednesday 17:30-22:00 Thursday 17:30-22:00 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu